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BCTC SCHOOL OF PRACTICAL NURSING 
2026 Curriculum 

 

 HOURS 

TERM 1 (16 Weeks) 
1/5/26 – 4/24/26  

 
PN Principles & Fundamentals 
Social Sciences Integrated 
Nutrition 
Anatomy & Physiology 
Geriatrics 
TOTAL 

 
 
 

244 
85 
50 
61 

100 
540 

  

TERM 2 (18 Weeks) 
4/27/26 – 9/4/26 

 
Medical Surgical 
Pharmacology  
TOTAL 

 
 
 

450 
104 
554 

 

TERM 3 (15 Weeks) 
9/7/26 – 12/18/26 

 
Psychiatric Nursing 
Pediatrics 
OB 
Social Sciences Integrated 
Capstone/NCLEX Prep 
TOTAL 

 
 

 
102 

64 
64 
65 
94 

389 
 

TOTAL HOURS: 1,483 


