

Jacob Messer Director / Principal

Paula Webb LPN Program Coordinator Sheryl Buckner LPN Secretary

www.goBCTC.com

## BCTC SCHOOL OF PRACTICAL NURSING 2026 Curriculum

	HOURS
TERM 1 (16 Weeks)	
1/5/26 – 4/24/26	
DN Dringinles & Fundamentals	244
PN Principles & Fundamentals Social Sciences Integrated	244 85
Nutrition	50
Anatomy & Physiology	61
Geriatrics	100
TOTAL	540
IOIAL	340
TERM 2 (18 Weeks)	
4/27/26 – 9/4/26	
Medical Surgical	450
Pharmacology	104
TOTAL	554
TERM 3 (15 Weeks)	
9/7/26 – 12/18/26	
Psychiatric Nursing	102
Pediatrics	64
ОВ	64
Social Sciences Integrated	65
Capstone/NCLEX Prep	94
TOTAL	389

**TOTAL HOURS: 1,483**